2024 Senior European Championships

planned timeschedule

7 July 2024, Sunday
16:00 - Jumping test

21:00 Women’s and Men’s relay technical meeting

8 July 2024, Monday
Women'’s relay Men'’s relay
9:30-11:00 fencing 10:30-10:45 swimming
12:30-12:45 swimming 12:00-13:30 fencing
13:30-14:00 course 15:00-15:30 course inspection
inspection

14:30-15:00  riding 16:00-16:30 riding
15:15-15:45 bonus fencing 16:45-17:15 bonus fencing
17:30-17:45  laser run 18:15-18:30 laser run
18:30-18:45  Award 18:45-19:00 Award

21:00 Women'’s qualifications technical meeting

9 July 2024, Tuesday
Women’s qualification
Qualification ,A” group Qualification ,B” group
1 10:15-10:30 swimming 13:15-13:30 swimming ,
: 11:30-13:30  fencing 14:30-16:30 fencing ,
1 17:30-17:45  laser run 18:30-18:45 laser run

21:00 Men'’s qualifications and Women'’s semi-finals technical meeting

10 July 2024, Wednesday
Men's qualification . Women's semi-final
Qualification ,A” group | Qualification ,,B” group ‘Women'’s fencing RR
i 9:15-11:15  fencing 1 10:45-11:00 swimming 1 14:45-17:15  fencing
{ 12:30-12:45  swimming 1 12:15-14:15 fencing X
{ 17:30-17:45  laser run | 18:30-18:45 laser run |

21:00 Men’s semi-finals technical meeting
21:15 Athletes Committee election
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11 July 2022, Thursday
Women'’s semi-finals

Men’s semi-final

Semi-final ,A” group Semi-final ,B” group
9:45-10:45 general 16:00-17:00 general warm-
warm-up up
10:55-11:15  bonus fencing | 17:10-17:30 bonus fencing
11:35-11:50 swimming 17:50-18:05 swimming
12:15-12:30 laser run 18:30-18:45 laser run
12 July 2024, Friday

Men'’s semi-finals

Semi-final ,A” group

9:45-10:45

10:55-11:15
11:35-11:50
12:15-12:30

general
warm-up
bonus fencing
swimming
laser run

Semi-final ,B” group

15:00-16:00

16:10-16:30
16:50-17:05
17:30-17:45

general
warm-up
bonus fencing
swimming
laser run

21:00 Women'’s and Men'’s final technical meeting

Women'’s final

8:55-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:25-10:55
11:00-11:20
11:40-11:55
12:20-12:35
12:50-13:05

horse drawing

general warm-up

riding

bonus fencing
swimming
laser run
Award

13 July 2024, Saturday

21:00 Mixed relays technical meeting

Mixed relay
10:00-11:30  fencing
14:15 horse drawing
14:20 -15:20  general warm-up
15:30 riding
16:00 bonus fencing
16:45 swimming
17:30 laser run
18:00

3

14 July 2024, Sunday

14:45 Company’s LR

Award ceremony and Farewell to horses show
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Men'’s fencing RR
13:15-15:45 fencing
Men'’s final
14:25-14:30 horse drawing
14:30-15:30 general warm-
up
15:55-16:30 riding
16:40-17:00 bonus fencing
17:20-17:35 swimming
18:00-18:15 laser run
18:30-18:45 Award
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