

## 2024 Senior European Championships

planned timeschedule

## 7 July 2024, Sunday

16:00 – Jumping test

21:00 Women's and Men's relay technical meeting

8 July	2024,	Monday
--------	-------	--------

Women's relay		Men's relay	
9:30-11:00	fencing	10:30-10:45	swimming
12:30-12:45	swimming	12:00-13:30	fencing
13:30-14:00	course	15:00-15:30	course inspection
	inspection		
14:30-15:00	riding	16:00-16:30	riding
15:15-15:45	bonus fencing	16:45-17:15	bonus fencing
17:30-17:45	laser run	18:15-18:30	laser run
18:30-18:45	Award	18:45-19:00	Award

21:00 Women's qualifications technical meeting

9 July 2024, Tuesday						
Women's d	Women's qualification					
Qualification "A" group	Qualification "B" group					
10:15-10:30 swimming 11:30-13:30 fencing 17:30-17:45 laser run	13:15-13:30 14:30-16:30 18:30-18:45	swimming fencing laser run				

21:00 Men's qualifications and Women's semi-finals technical meeting

10 July 2024, Wednesday						
Men's qualification Women's semi-final						
Qualification "A" group	Qualification	"B" group	Women's fenc	ing RR		
9:15-11:15 fencing	10:45-11:00	swimming	14:45-17:15	fencing		
12:30-12:45 swimming	12:15-14:15	fencing				
17:30-17:45 laser run	18:30-18:45	laser run				

21:00 Men's semi-finals technical meeting

21:15 Athletes Committee election











11 July 2022, Thursday					
Women's semi-finals Men's semi-final					
Semi-final "A" group		Semi-fina	Semi-final "B" group		fencing RR
9:45-10:45	general	16:00-17:00	general warm-	13:15-15:45	fencing
	warm-up		up		
10:55-11:15	bonus fencing	17:10-17:30	bonus fencing		
11:35-11:50	swimming	17:50-18:05	swimming		
12:15-12:30	laser run	18:30-18:45	laser run		

Men's semi-finals					
 Semi-fina	l "A" group	Semi-fina	l "B" group		
9:45-10:45	general	15:00-16:00	general		
	warm-up		warm-up		
 10:55-11:15	bonus fencing	16:10-16:30	bonus fencing		
 11:35-11:50	swimming	16:50-17:05	swimming		
 12:15-12:30	laser run	17:30-17:45	laser run		

21:00 Women's and Men's final technical meeting

	13 July 2024, Saturday			
Women's final		Men's	final	
8:55-9:00	horse drawing	14:25-14:30	horse drawing	
9:00-10:00	general warm-up	14:30-15:30	general warm-	
			up	
10:25-10:55	riding	15:55-16:30	riding	
11:00-11:20	bonus fencing	16:40-17:00	bonus fencing	
11:40-11:55	swimming	17:20-17:35	swimming	
12:20-12:35	laser run	18:00-18:15	laser run	
12:50-13:05	Award	18:30-18:45	Award	

21:00 Mixed relays technical meeting

HM Sportért Felelős Államtitkárság

14 July 2024, Sunday						
Mix	Mixed relay					
10:00-11:30 14:15 14:20 -15:20 15:30 16:00 16:45 17:30	fencing horse drawing general warm-up riding bonus fencing swimming laser run	14:45 Company's LR				
18:00	Award ceremony an	nd Farewell to horses show				
*						

NSÜ NEMZETI SPORTÜGYNÖKSÉG ZRT.

SPORTOLÓ NEMZET

